SAVAGE

110 SCOUT V2

Features:

Coyote Tan Stock

AccuFit V2

Interchangeable Grip Modules

M-Lok® Panels with Integral ARCA Rail

Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?

Black Jeweled Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle
User-adjustable AccuTrigger?

16.5” Carbon Steel Barrels ?

Medium Contour Barrels?

Threaded Barrel with Brake?

Beavertail Forend w/ARCA Rail and M-Lok

Full length, extended optic rail with fully adjustable iron sights?
AICS Magazine?



When a rifle is meant for making fast, accurate shots from a variety of
shooting positions—including off-hand—it needs to be a natural extension of
the shooter’s body. The Savage 110 Scout V2's AccuFit™ V2 system does
this, letting shooters easily customize the length-of-pull and comb height for
a personalized fit, while the user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ offers a crisp,
clean pull. Together with the AccuStock™, which secures the action three-
dimensionally along its entire length, the 110 Scout V2 provides the fit and
function of a custom rifle—right out of the box. It's also flush with features,
including a carbon steel barrel, muzzle brake and AICS-style detachable box
magazine that holds 10 rounds (4 Rounds for 450 Bushmaster). Its rugged
synthetic stock, forward-mounted rail and adjustable iron sights are perfectly
suited to the versatile platform.

North American SKUs

CALIBER  |HANDED/| Barrel Length Weight  |MSRP

32973 5.56x45mm NATO  Right  16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149

32974 6mm ARC Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32975 6.5 Creedmoor Right  16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32976 308 Win Right 16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32977 300 AAC Blackout  Right  16.5"(41.9cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32978 338 ARC Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32979 350 Legend Right  16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32980 400 Legend Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149

32981 450 Bushmaster Right  16.5"(41.9cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32982 5.56x45mm NATO  Right 16.5"(41.9cm) 8.11lbs (3.7 kg) $1149

32983 6mm ARC Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32984 6.5 Creedmoor Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32985 308 Win Right  16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149

32986 300 AAC Blackout  Right  16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32987 338 ARC Right  16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149



CALIBER  |HANDED| Barrel Length Weight  |MSRP

32988 350 Legend Right 16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32989 400 Legend Right  16.5" (41.9 cm) 8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149
32990 450 Bushmaster Right 16.5" (41.9cm) 8.11Ibs (3.7 kg) $1149

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

52973
52974
52975
52976
52977
52978
52979
52980
52981
52982
52983
52984
52985
52986
52987
52988
52989
52990

5.56x45mm NATO

6mm ARC
6.5 Creedmoor

308 Win

300 AAC Blackout

338 ARC
350 Legend
400 Legend

450 Bushmaster

5.56x45mm NATO

6emm ARC
6.5 Creedmoor

308 Win

300 AAC Blackout

338 ARC
350 Legend
400 Legend

450 Bushmaster

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)
16.5" (41.9 cm)

8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)
8.11 Ibs (3.7 kg)



