



## 110 SCOUT V2



## Features:

- Coyote Tan Stock
- AccuFit V2
- Interchangeable Grip Modules
- M-Lok® Panels with Integral ARCA Rail
- Black Ink Cerakoted Barreled Action?
- Black Jeweled Bolt Body w/ Threaded Bolt Handle
- User-adjustable AccuTrigger?
- 16.5" Carbon Steel Barrels ?
- Medium Contour Barrels?
- Threaded Barrel with Brake?
- Beavertail Forend w/ARCA Rail and M-Lok
- Full length, extended optic rail with fully adjustable iron sights?
- AICS Magazine?

When a rifle is meant for making fast, accurate shots from a variety of shooting positions—including off-hand—it needs to be a natural extension of the shooter's body. The Savage 110 Scout V2's AccuFit™ V2 system does this, letting shooters easily customize the length-of-pull and comb height for a personalized fit, while the user-adjustable AccuTrigger™ offers a crisp, clean pull. Together with the AccuStock™, which secures the action three-dimensionally along its entire length, the 110 Scout V2 provides the fit and function of a custom rifle—right out of the box. It's also flush with features, including a carbon steel barrel, muzzle brake and AICS-style detachable box magazine that holds 10 rounds (4 Rounds for 450 Bushmaster). Its rugged synthetic stock, forward-mounted rail and adjustable iron sights are perfectly suited to the versatile platform.

## North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32973	5.56x45mm NATO	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32974	6mm ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32975	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32976	308 Win	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32977	300 AAC Blackout	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32978	338 ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32979	350 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32980	400 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32981	450 Bushmaster	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32982	5.56x45mm NATO	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32983	6mm ARC	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32984	6.5 Creedmoor	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32985	308 Win	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32986	300 AAC Blackout	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32987	338 ARC	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
32988	350 Legend	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32989	400 Legend	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149
32990	450 Bushmaster	Left	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)	\$1149

## International SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight
52973	5.56x45mm NATO	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52974	6mm ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52975	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52976	308 Win	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52977	300 AAC Blackout	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52978	338 ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52979	350 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52980	400 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52981	450 Bushmaster	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52982	5.56x45mm NATO	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52983	6mm ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52984	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52985	308 Win	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52986	300 AAC Blackout	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52987	338 ARC	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52988	350 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52989	400 Legend	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)
52990	450 Bushmaster	Right	16.5" (41.9 cm)	8.11 lbs (3.7 kg)